Walchem, Iwaki America Inc.
Five Boynton Road  Hopping Brook Park
Holliston, MA  01746  USA
Phone: 508-429-1110   www.walchem.com
pH/ORP Sensors
180470.G  Feb 2019
WEL Series
Walchem’s WEL Series electrodes are cost-effective differential pH and ORP electrodes for

Cartridge Electrode   Glass (pH) or Platinum (ORP)
Inline nut, tee and adapters   Glass Filled Reinforced Polypropylene
ORDER INFORMATION
WEL
mounting
style
housing
cartridge
CARTRIDGE
PHF = Flat surface pH
PHB = Bulb pH
PHH = HF resistant pH
MVF = Flat surface ORP
MVR = Rod style ORP
PHLI = Flat pH, if sample is between 10 and 100µS/cm
MOUNTING STYLE
1 = Submersion Mounting, 1” NPTM thread on housing
2 = In-line mounting (3/4” NPTF tee)
3 = Metric in-line mounting (1¼” BSPT)
4 = In-line mounting (1¼” NPT male adapter)
Walchem integrates its advanced sensing, instrumentation, fluid pumping
and communications technologies to deliver reliable and innovative solu-
tions to the global water treatment market. Our in-house engineering is
driven by quality, technology and innovation.  For more information
on the entire Walchem product line, visit: www.walchem.com.
Preamplifiers
Walchem preamplifiers offer a way to use any standard
non-amplified pH/ORP/ISE electrode with our controllers.
Once amplified, the signal may be extended up to 1000 feet
(305 meters) using 22 AWG cable.
For long cable runs, the external preamplifier comes packaged
in a NEMA 4X wall mount enclosure that can withstand the
elements. The electrode connects to this using a short coax cable,
and once amplified the signal goes to the controller. For cable runs
less than 20 feet (6 meters) total, the internal preamplifier may be mounted inside
the controller’s enclosure and the electrode cable attaches directly to it.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
191949  External pH/ORP/ISE Preamplifier
191938  Internal pH/ORP/ISE Preamplifier, Terminal Block Input
191936  Internal pH/ORP/ISE Preamplifier, BNC Input
100084  Cable, 4-conductor, for 191949 without temperature compensation
102535  Cable, 6-conductor, for 191949 with temperature compensation
Summary of Key Benefits
Boosts signal for reliable transmission up to 1,000 ft (305 m) via 22 AWG wire
No temperature simulation resistor required when used with Walchem controllers
ABOUT US
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
30 40 50 60 70 80 90 10
0
11
0
12
0
13
0
14
0
15
0
16
0
17
0
18
0 °F

Cartridge Electrode   Glass (pH) or Platinum (ORP)
Inline nut, tee and adapters   Glass Filled Reinforced Polypropylene
ORDER INFORMATION
WEL
mounting
style
housing
cartridge
CARTRIDGE
PHF = Flat surface pH
PHB = Bulb pH
PHH = HF resistant pH
MVF = Flat surface ORP
MVR = Rod style ORP
PHLI = Flat pH, if sample is between 10 and 100µS/cm
MOUNTING STYLE
1 = Submersion Mounting, 1” NPTM thread on housing
2 = In-line mounting (3/4” NPTF tee)
3 = Metric in-line mounting (1¼” BSPT)
4 = In-line mounting (1¼” NPT male adapter)
Walchem integrates its advanced sensing, instrumentation, fluid pumping
and communications technologies to deliver reliable and innovative solu-
tions to the global water treatment market. Our in-house engineering is
driven by quality, technology and innovation.  For more information
on the entire Walchem product line, visit: www.walchem.com.
Preamplifiers
Walchem preamplifiers offer a way to use any standard
non-amplified pH/ORP/ISE electrode with our controllers.
Once amplified, the signal may be extended up to 1000 feet
(305 meters) using 22 AWG cable.
For long cable runs, the external preamplifier comes packaged
in a NEMA 4X wall mount enclosure that can withstand the
elements. The electrode connects to this using a short coax cable,
and once amplified the signal goes to the controller. For cable runs
less than 20 feet (6 meters) total, the internal preamplifier may be mounted inside
the controller’s enclosure and the electrode cable attaches directly to it.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
191949  External pH/ORP/ISE Preamplifier
191938  Internal pH/ORP/ISE Preamplifier, Terminal Block Input
191936  Internal pH/ORP/ISE Preamplifier, BNC Input
100084  Cable, 4-conductor, for 191949 without temperature compensation
102535  Cable, 6-conductor, for 191949 with temperature compensation
Summary of Key Benefits
Boosts signal for reliable transmission up to 1,000 ft (305 m) via 22 AWG wire
No temperature simulation resistor required when used with Walchem controllers
ABOUT US
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
30 40 50 60 70 80 90 10
0
11
0
12
0
13
0
14
0
15
0
16
0
17
0
18
0 °F